Price with an option to purchase in whole or in part during the lease term for the Purchase Price.  
Portions of the property may be purchased on a prorata basis as required for development and 
agreed to by both parties.  The prorata portion of the purchase price will be a square foot ratio.  
The Purchase Price is set at One Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,500,000) which is 
approximately 20% higher than the most recent assessed value for the land (2009).  

In exchange for the lease, we will develop plans, engineering and specifications for the 
development, including provision of roads, utilities and amenities.